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The menu of Coppola's Pizzeria from Bemus Point contains about 19 different courses and drinks. On
average you pay about $7.0 for a dish / drink.
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Salads

SIDE SALAD

Entrées

CHEESE STICKS

Salad

TACO SALAD

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

BONELESS WINGS

Sauces
BBQ

Calzone

CHEESE CALZONE

Stone Oven Pizza

GREEK PIZZA

$3.2

$4.2

$11.2

$2.8

$2.8

$11.2

$9.3

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Munchies

FRIED DOUGH ELEPHANT EAR $3.2

Hot And Cold Subs

PIZZA SUB

Restaurant Category

TROPICAL

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PIZZA

Uncategorized
SPINACH CHEESE CALZONE $11.2

Pizza

CHICAGO STYLE PIZZA $10.8
PEPPERONI PIZZA

Ingredients Used

CHEESE
SAUSAGE
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Coppola's Pizzeria

20 Main St, Bemus Point, NY, Opening Hours:

14712, United States Sunday 01:00-21:00
Monday 01:00-20:00
Tuesday 15:00-21:00
Wednesday 15:00-21:00
Thursday 15:00-21:00

Made with Menu Friday 15:00-21:00
Saturday 24:00-24:00
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